Position

Certificated Managem
Certificated Managem
Certificated Managem
Certificated Managem
Certificated Managem

Certificated Managem

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Apple Valley Unified
Apple Valley Unified
Apple Valley Unified
Apple Valley Unified
Apple Valley Unified
Apple Valley Unified

Department

Certificated Managem
Certificated Managem
Certificated Managem
Certificated Managem
Certificated Managem

Certificated Managem

Total Wages

$88,875
$82,429
$52,135
$51,510
$50,567
$43,338

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,514
$18,702
$11,711
$10,647
$10,528
$25,148



