Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Certificated Managem		Apple Valley Unified	Certificated Managem	\$88,875	\$19,514
Certificated Managem		Apple Valley Unified	Certificated Managem	\$82,429	\$18,702
Certificated Managem		Apple Valley Unified	Certificated Managem	\$52,135	\$11,711
Certificated Managem		Apple Valley Unified	Certificated Managem	\$51,510	\$10,647
Certificated Managem		Apple Valley Unified	Certificated Managem	\$50,567	\$10,528
Certificated Managem		Apple Valley Unified	Certificated Managem	\$43,338	\$25,148